
19. Jugendschiessen 2016
Lütschinentäler, Wilderswil, Saxeten, Gsteigwiler

Gesamtrangliste

Rg Name Vorname Jg Ort Punkte Tiefschuss

1 Zurlinden Kelly 2001 Grindelwald 38 92

2 Bärtschi Michael 2001 Grindelwald 38 90

3 Amacher Laura 2003 Burglauenen 34 87

4 Bärtschi Brusco 2001 Grindelwald 34 83

5 Kaufmann Urs 2000 Grindelwald 34 82

6 Bleuer Simon 2001 Grindelwald 34 68

7 Wyss Marco 2004 Lauterbrunnen 33 93

8 Amacher Svenia 2002 Burglauenen 33 88

9 Seematter Tom 2000 Grindelwald 32 99

10 Werner Lars 2002 Gündlischwand 32 88

11 Wyss Pedro 2002 Gündlischwand 32 80

12 Obretkovic Nemanja 2003 Grindelwald 31 90

13 Wolf Patrick 2001 Grindelwald 31 88

14 Steiner Beatrice 2001 Grindelwald 31 74

15 Stettler Selina 2002 Gündlischwand 30 86

16 Abegglen Benny 2004 Lauterbrunnen 30 82

17 Amacher Loris 2004 Burglauenen 30 76

18 Seematter Tina 2002 Saxeten 28 88

19 Wyss Jeannine 2002 Lauterbrunnen 27 80

20 Burger Steven 2002 Grindelwald 27 79

21 Zingrich Ramona 2003 Saxeten 26 57

22 Wolf Roger 2002 Grindelwald 23 62

23 Kräuliger Cedric 2004 Lauterbrunnen 18 69

SG Burglauenen, 03.09.2016



19. Jugendschiessen 2016
Lütschinentäler, Wilderswil, Saxeten, Gsteigwiler

Jahrgang 2000

Rg Name Vorname Jg Ort Punkte Tiefschuss

1 Kaufmann Urs 2000 Grindelwald 34 82

2 Seematter Tom 2000 Grindelwald 32 99

Jahrgang 2001

Rg Name Vorname Jg Ort Punkte Tiefschuss

1 Zurlinden Kelly 2001 Grindelwald 38 92

2 Bärtschi Michael 2001 Grindelwald 38 90

3 Bärtschi Brusco 2001 Grindelwald 34 83

4 Bleuer Simon 2001 Grindelwald 34 68

5 Wolf Patrick 2001 Grindelwald 31 88

6 Steiner Beatrice 2001 Grindelwald 31 74

Jahrgang 2002

Rg Name Vorname Jg Ort Punkte Tiefschuss

1 Amacher Svenia 2002 Burglauenen 33 88

2 Werner Lars 2002 Gündlischwand 32 88

3 Wyss Pedro 2002 Gündlischwand 32 80

4 Stettler Selina 2002 Gündlischwand 30 86

5 Seematter Tina 2002 Saxeten 28 88

6 Wyss Jeannine 2002 Lauterbrunnen 27 80

7 Burger Steven 2002 Grindelwald 27 79

8 Wolf Roger 2002 Grindelwald 23 62

Jahrgang 2003

Rg Name Vorname Jg Ort Punkte Tiefschuss

1 Amacher Laura 2003 Burglauenen 34 87

2 Obretkovic Nemanja 2003 Grindelwald 31 90

3 Zingrich Ramona 2003 Saxeten 26 57

Jahrgang 2004

Rg Name Vorname Jg Ort Punkte Tiefschuss

1 Wyss Marco 2004 Lauterbrunnen 33 93

2 Abegglen Benny 2004 Lauterbrunnen 30 82

3 Amacher Loris 2004 Burglauenen 30 76

4 Kräuliger Cedric 2004 Lauterbrunnen 18 69

SG Burglauenen, 03.09.2016


